

SLP(C)No. 9486 OF 2003

ITEM No.56

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9486/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2000 in LPA 1285/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KAMLA DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in refiling SLP )

With

SLP(C)No.9380/2003,SLP(C)No.9488/2003,SLP(C)No.9499/2003,SLP(C)No.9531/2003

Date : 15/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final hearing alongwith R.P.(C) N. 537-539/2003 in C.A. No.1330-1332/2003.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





