

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1330-1332 OF 2003

KANTA DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

SLP(C) NO. 9486 of 2003

SLP(C) NO. 9380 of 2003

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9488 of 2003

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and substitution of deceased petitioner and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside the abatement)

SLP(C) NO. 9499 of 2003

SLP(C) NO. 9531 of 2003

SLP(C) NO. 18028 of 2001

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and substitution of deceased petitioner and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside the abatement)

SLP(C) NO. 3914 of 2002

SLP(C) NO. 18029 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 3793 of 2001

ITH SLP(C) NO. 15919 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 15925 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 15926 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 15921 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 15922 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 15923 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 16136 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 16137 of 2001

SLP(C) NO. 18032 of 2001

(With appln. for C/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 03/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma

Mr. Sudhansu Saran,Adv.

Mr. Susheel K. Tomar,Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

We have heard learned counsel for the respective parties.

However, certain issues still remain to be clarified. Accordingly, let these matters be listed for further consideration on 21st April, 2008, at 2.00 P.M. or after the regular Board is completed, whichever is earlier.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master